

Office of Registrar of Companies, BIHAR

Sl No.	Company Name	DIN no.	Reason for Disqualification	Status	Period From	Period Till
1	ZEPHYR MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	1963673	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
2	ZEPHYR MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	1897600	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
3	AMBIKA BHAWANI COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	1826032	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
4	AMBIKA BHAWANI COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	612093	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
5	AMBIKA BHAWANI COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	614242	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
6	OASIS IT EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	1949194	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
7	OASIS IT EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	2456119	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
8	NALANDA ORGANIC PRIVATE LIMITED	2454222	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
9	NALANDA ORGANIC PRIVATE LIMITED	2410394	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
10	VIPRA OVERSEAS & TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	1678530	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
11	SAKET PVC PIPES INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	954415	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
12	SAKET PVC PIPES INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	3439526	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
13	HURL DRUGS Pvt LTD.	1422614	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
14	HURL DRUGS Pvt LTD.	1422642	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
15	SWASTIK INGOTS ELECTROCASTING PRIVATE LIMITED	2629448	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
16	SWASTIK INGOTS ELECTROCASTING PRIVATE LIMITED	3571790	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
17	L B D SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	844252	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
18	L B D SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	846061	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
19	CRYSTAL COMPUTER INFORMATICS CENTRE Pvt Ltd	1053198	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
20	CRYSTAL COMPUTER INFORMATICS CENTRE Pvt Ltd	3628567	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021


 Anand
 ROC-cum-CL- Patna

21	R K CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD	2256954	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
22	R K CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD	2277390	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
23	HERITAGE ASSOCIATES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	2461671	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
24	HERITAGE ASSOCIATES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	2506957	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
25	HERITAGE ASSOCIATES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	2467138	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
26	SRI KRISHNA FABICONS PRIVATE LIMITED	1657734	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
27	SRI KRISHNA FABICONS PRIVATE LIMITED	1657677	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
28	MAURYA DEVELOPERS (INDIA) PVT LTD.	2093262	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
29	MAURYA DEVELOPERS (INDIA) PVT LTD.	798508	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
30	ABDAL AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	774092	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
31	ABDAL AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	774034	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
32	AGROTECH OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	1743824	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
33	AGROTECH OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	1743744	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
34	GRAMIN AGROTECH AND GOAT FARM DEVELOPMEN Pvt Ltd	3076205	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
35	GRAMIN AGROTECH AND GOAT FARM DEVELOPMEN Pvt Ltd	3083988	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
36	CHAMPARAN RICE MILL PRIVATE LIMITED	3053200	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
37	CHAMPARAN RICE MILL PRIVATE LIMITED	3053184	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
38	OM SAI COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	2987082	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
39	OM SAI COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	2989918	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
40	OM SAI COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	2978279	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
41	ASHOK AGRO AND STONE WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	80344	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
42	ASHOK AGRO AND STONE WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	1872896	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
43	PRIVATAM PROCESSING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	613097	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
44	PRIVATAM PROCESSING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	2210763	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021


 Anand
 POC-cum-CL, Patna
 15-11-2016

45	PRIVATAM PROCESSING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	984676	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
46	PRIVATAM PROCESSING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	613284	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
47	AMRAPALI AGROTEC PRIVATE LIMITED	2821992	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
48	AMBUEJA FLOUR MILLS LIMITED	390844	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
49	AMBUEJA FLOUR MILLS LIMITED	2309158	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
50	AMBUEJA FLOUR MILLS LIMITED	587405	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
51	SHREE DURGA ROLLER FLOUR MILLS Pvt Ltd.	2591050	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
52	SHREE DURGA ROLLER FLOUR MILLS Pvt Ltd.	3567182	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
53	SHREE DURGA ROLLER FLOUR MILLS Pvt Ltd.	656236	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
54	MANPUR RICE MILL & COLD STORAGE Pvt Ltd.	1542067	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
55	MANPUR RICE MILL & COLD STORAGE Pvt Ltd.	1542110	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
56	AARANYA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	1808547	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
57	AARANYA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	1953074	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
58	SHRI SWASTIK TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	7251646	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
59	SHRI SWASTIK TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	612204	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
60	USHA KIRAN TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	612037	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
61	USHA KIRAN TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	843440	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
62	USHA KIRAN TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	843396	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
63	JAGDISH PRASAD STRAW BOARD PRIVATE LIMITED	2192583	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
64	SAMINA PRINTING PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	7267777	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
65	VINAYA OFFSET PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	835457	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
66	MANOJ BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	2856585	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
67	MANOJ BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	2856387	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
68	DAUPHIN CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	3181324	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
69	DAUPHIN CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	3181327	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
70	SONE OXYGEN PRIVATE LIMITED	529803	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
71	SONE OXYGEN PRIVATE LIMITED	529869	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
72	SHREE SHARAD TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	1673418	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
73	AKS LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	1921738	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021

74	AKS LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	1921785	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
75	WILLSON PET (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	2220792	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
76	WILLSON PET (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	2803824	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
77	TIRUPATI POLY PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	890984	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
78	TIRUPATI POLY PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	890873	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
79	TIRUPATI POLY PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	1201805	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
80	BRAHPURIA POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	971931	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
81	BRAHPURIA POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	2094299	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
82	BRAHPURIA POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	2100996	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
83	BRAHPURIA POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	2068082	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
84	TAKSHILA POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	699620	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
85	TAKSHILA POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	699590	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
86	TAKSHILA POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	699643	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
87	GATWAY STEEL CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	945058	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
88	GATWAY STEEL CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	607686	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
89	BIHAR STEEL TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED	1824489	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
90	GEETA STEELS TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED	1482320	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
91	JAGDAMBA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	398123	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
92	FANTASSY ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	2820967	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
93	FANTASSY ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	3208943	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
94	MAGADH ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	1791423	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
95	MAGADH ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	597066	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
96	MAGADH ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	831115	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
97	OM BUILTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	3014235	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
98	OM BUILTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	891337	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
99	OM BUILTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	3014229	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
100	KAUTILYA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	2041688	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
101	KAUTILYA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	2041638	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
102	KAUTILYA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	2050108	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
103	SATISH KUMAR SINGH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Pvt Ltd.	84127	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
104	MHARSI GAUTAM CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	1350759	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021


 To be filed with ROC-cum-CL Patna

105	MHARSI GAUTAM CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	1351831	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
106	MHARSI GAUTAM CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	1352919	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
107	MHARSI GAUTAM CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	1352834	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
108	MAA KATYAYNI MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	1921738	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
109	MAA KATYAYNI MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	2298260	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
110	SHIVA ELECTRIFICATION AND CONSTRUCTION Pvt Ltd.	2248039	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
111	SHIVA ELECTRIFICATION AND CONSTRUCTION Pvt Ltd.	2248034	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
112	RAGINI ENGICONS PRIVATE LIMITED	2168047	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
113	RAGINI ENGICONS PRIVATE LIMITED	1849733	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
114	RAGINI ENGICONS PRIVATE LIMITED	2308764	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
115	RAGINI ENGICONS PRIVATE LIMITED	1821516	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
116	ADIPRA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	2854096	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
117	ADIPRA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	2854102	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
118	SUMIT ENGICON(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	2838676	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
119	SUMIT ENGICON(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	2852469	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
120	SUMIT ENGICON(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	3194765	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
121	BRAVO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	2916853	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
122	BRAVO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	3290415	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
123	WORLDWIDE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	2891311	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
124	WORLDWIDE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	2393719	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
125	LALSA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	2912761	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
126	LALSA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	2912630	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
127	SUMARI REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	2791572	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
128	SUMARI REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	2791565	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
129	BARHAN CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECT Pvt Ltd.	2889592	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021

130	BARHAN CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECT Pvt Ltd.	2889578	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
131	BARHAN CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECT Pvt Ltd.	2889547	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
132	BARHAN CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECT Pvt Ltd.	2889570	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
133	LAXMI ADVANCE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	2904293	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
134	LAXMI ADVANCE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	2888937	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
135	VIEWNET INFRASTRUCTURE AND TELECOMMUNICATION Pvt Ltd	2921759	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
136	VIEWNET INFRASTRUCTURE AND TELECOMMUNICATION Pvt Ltd	2921749	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
137	KANAK LATA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	2960063	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
138	KANAK LATA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	2960061	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
139	SITASUKH FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	2788976	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
140	JAI MATADI CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	3053575	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
141	JAI MATADI CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	3053589	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
142	TRIDENT PORTFOLIO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	2913149	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
143	TRIDENT PORTFOLIO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	2906954	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
144	I.A.S. FINANCE AND INVESTMENT INDIA Pvt Ltd.	2794460	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
145	NISHANT INSURANCE MARKETING AGENCY SERVICES Pvt Ltd.	2194717	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
146	NISHANT INSURANCE MARKETING AGENCY SERVICES Pvt Ltd.	2322263	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
147	MIMANSA LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2946542	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021

148	MIMANSA LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED RECON VANIYA CAPITAL & MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	2946589	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
149	RECON VANIYA CAPITAL & MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	2048411	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
150	SMART INVESTORS POINT MUTUAL FUND & FINANCE Pvt Ltd.	2048392	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
151	SMART INVESTORS POINT MUTUAL FUND & FINANCE Pvt Ltd.	1645404	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
152	ARPAN ASSETS AND FINANCE MANAGEMENT Pvt Ltd.	1645416	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
153	ARPAN ASSETS AND FINANCE MANAGEMENT Pvt Ltd.	1892419	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
154	DHANI SECURITY AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	1892406	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
155	DHANI SECURITY AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	1685610	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
156	HARENATH SECURITIES MULTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	1664159	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
157	HARENATH SECURITIES MULTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	3061379	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
158	LIEF INTERACT SAFEWAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	3073540	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
159	LIEF INTERACT SAFEWAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2880469	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
160	LIEF INTERACT SAFEWAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2880461	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
161	ARISE INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2989148	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
162	ARISE INSURANCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED NANDAN GHAR SANSAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	2989137	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
163	NANDAN GHAR SANSAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	2278771	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
164	NANDAN GHAR SANSAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	2445339	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021

165	NANDAN GHAR SANSAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	2353712	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
166	GANGOTRI CREATIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	1826238	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
167	GANGOTRI CREATIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	1826249	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
168	SHILAVANTI ENGINEERING AND REAL STATE DEVELOPERS Pvt Ltd.	65884	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
169	SHILAVANTI ENGINEERING AND REAL STATE DEVELOPERS Pvt Ltd.	2354750	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
170	BHAGWATI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	1749079	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
171	BHAGWATI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	1752056	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
172	TECHWORLD ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED	1946952	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
173	TECHWORLD ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED	1863488	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
174	VISHAL MOHIT CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	2781609	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
175	VISHAL MOHIT CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	2781608	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
176	SIWAN BUILDER AND CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Pvt Ltd.	2185474	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
177	SIWAN BUILDER AND CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Pvt Ltd.	2620867	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
178	SIWAN BUILDER AND CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Pvt Ltd.	2620856	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
179	PATWARI INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	320900	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
180	PATWARI INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	320918	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
181	ADAAR INFRASTRUCTURE MARKETING AND ENTER Pvt Ltd.	911817	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
182	ADAAR INFRASTRUCTURE MARKETING AND ENTER Pvt Ltd.	2337317	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
183	ADAAR INFRASTRUCTURE MARKETING AND ENTER Pvt Ltd.	1856436	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
184	SHASHWAT INFRACOM PRIVATE LIMITED	2962937	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
185	SHASHWAT INFRACOM PRIVATE LIMITED	3059756	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
186	EZEE REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	2733426	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
187	EZEE REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	2733499	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021

188	APICES PROJECTS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	3006649	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
189	APICES PROJECTS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	3007817	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
190	SUNRISE MULTICOMPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED	930487	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
191	SUNRISE MULTICOMPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED	930538	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
192	SPECTRUM REAL ESTATE AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	3123786	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
193	SPECTRUM REAL ESTATE AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	3123777	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
194	RAISE REALTECH AND MULTISERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	3135154	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
195	RAISE REALTECH AND MULTISERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	3125950	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
196	ZEBIA TECHNO PRIVATE LIMITED	2903189	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
197	ZEBIA TECHNO PRIVATE LIMITED	2777856	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
198	MADHURAJ COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	2662416	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
199	MADHURAJ COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	2662412	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
200	LALAN COMPUTER CENTRE DOT COM PRIVATE LIMITED	2572134	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
201	LALAN COMPUTER CENTRE DOT COM PRIVATE LIMITED	2596634	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
202	BRILLIANT CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2901519	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
203	BRILLIANT CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2901548	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
204	RAGLAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2933824	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
205	RAGLAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2933923	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
206	UNITED TRUST FINANCIAL SOLUTION MULTISER PVT Ltd.	284428	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
207	UNITED TRUST FINANCIAL SOLUTION MULTISER PVT Ltd.	2843830	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
208	BLOW SECURITY SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	2766747	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
209	BLOW SECURITY SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	2601789	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021

210	RAHUL AGROBASED PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	2783604	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
211	RAHUL AGROBASED PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	2751004	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
212	AGASTYA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	1151035	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
213	AGASTYA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	1151051	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
214	GLITTER BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	2379858	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
215	GLITTER BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	2349607	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
216	GLITTER BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	2347946	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
217	GLITTER BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	3585701	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
218	INNOVATIVE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	1802464	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
219	INNOVATIVE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	1804892	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
220	INNOVATIVE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	1786778	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
221	MAHA ANAND MULTILEVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	2859387	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
222	MAHA ANAND MULTILEVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	2859393	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
223	SURYA NARAYAN EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	3117301	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
224	SURYA NARAYAN EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	3117241	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
225	SURYA NARAYAN EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	2711317	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
226	CRESCENT CONSULTANCY AND SHIP MANAGEMENT Pvt Ltd.	5108000	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
227	CRESCENT CONSULTANCY AND SHIP MANAGEMENT Pvt Ltd.	1914776	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021

CRESCENT CONSULTANCY AND SHIP MANAGEMENT							
Pvt Ltd.							
228	PARMAR STUDY CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	2327151	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021	
229	PARMAR STUDY CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	6531616	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021	
230	PARMAR STUDY CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	2704418	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021	
231	SUSHIL NURSING HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	1769118	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021	
232	SUSHIL NURSING HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	653264	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021	
233	AKS MARINE PRIVATE LIMITED	2919770	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021	
234	AKS MARINE PRIVATE LIMITED	2919134	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021	
235	OMI DYNAMIC NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	3135149	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021	
236	OMI DYNAMIC NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	3135135	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021	
237	VIEWNET INFRASTRUCTURE AND TELECOMMUNICATION Pvt Ltd	2921759	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021	
238	VIEWNET INFRASTRUCTURE AND TELECOMMUNICATION Pvt Ltd	2921749	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021	
239	KANAK LATA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	2960063	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021	
240	KANAK LATA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	296006	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021	
241	BANDHAN PARIWAR ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	3034764	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021	
242	BANDHAN PARIWAR ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	2871894	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021	
243	SUBODH ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED	3084746	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021	
244	SUBODH ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED	3080720	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021	
245	MOHANPUR TOWER AND ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	2978345	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021	
246	MOHANPUR TOWER AND ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	2978481	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021	
247	MOHANPUR TOWER AND ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	2978279	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021	
248	LATA COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	2207172	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021	

249	EARTH AXIS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	2855510	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
250	EARTH AXIS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	2816584	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
251	MODERN VISHAL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	2891149	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
252	MODERN VISHAL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	2997939	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
253	DULLU CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	2800672	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
254	DULLU CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	2816519	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
255	G.P. AGRADOOT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Pvt Ltd.	2143275	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
256	G.P. AGRADOOT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Pvt Ltd.	2156968	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
257	G.P. AGRADOOT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Pvt Ltd.	2143258	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
258	UTSAV ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED	2496230	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
259	UTSAV ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED	2903532	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
260	ARIJUN BHAGWAT GEETA DEVELOPERS Pvt Ltd.	2483773	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
261	ARIJUN BHAGWAT GEETA DEVELOPERS Pvt Ltd.	2874820	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
262	ARIJUN BHAGWAT GEETA DEVELOPERS Pvt Ltd.	2483758	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
263	RED FORT CONSTRUCTIONS AND STRUCTURALS Pvt Ltd.	2852812	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
264	RED FORT CONSTRUCTIONS AND STRUCTURALS Pvt Ltd.	2852779	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
265	AMBITION REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	2915973	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
266	AMBITION REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	2914326	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
267	AMBITION REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	2914333	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
268	GLORY ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	2718348	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
269	GLORY ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	2718384	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
270	BABA PARSURAM CONSTRUCTION AND PLANNERS Pvt Ltd.	2870308	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
271	BABA PARSURAM CONSTRUCTION AND PLANNERS Pvt Ltd.	2883323	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021

272	COSMOS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	2869523	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
273	COSMOS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	763642	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
274	GLORIOUS TELECOM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	2894467	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
275	GLORIOUS TELECOM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	2894418	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
276	BIHAR FOUNDATION ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	1990175	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
277	BIHAR FOUNDATION ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	1984941	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
278	EARTHIC CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	887682	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
279	EARTHIC CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	2881910	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
280	EARTHIC CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	2881929	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
281	RADHA AUTOTRACT PRIVATE LIMITED	2589727	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
282	RADHA AUTOTRACT PRIVATE LIMITED	2538195	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
283	DINA SARASWATI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	2408916	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
284	DINA SARASWATI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	2361942	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
285	DINA SARASWATI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	2990611	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
286	KALYAN VEDAYU PRIVATE LIMITED	799170	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
287	KALYAN VEDAYU PRIVATE LIMITED	1847240	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
288	AISHA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	2256299	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
289	AISHA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	2353897	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
290	NEW DECK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2452411	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
291	NEW DECK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2452434	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
292	SAMRAT AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	1513286	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
293	SAMRAT AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	1714456	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
294	CYNOSURE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	1813161	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
295	CYNOSURE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	1790787	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
296	EASYGAIN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2733499	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021

297	EASYGAIN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2733472	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
298	EASYWAY DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	2804584	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
299	EASYWAY DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	2804635	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
300	EASYWAY DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	2804600	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
301	MUSKAN BANKING SOLUTION AND CONSULTANCY Pvt Ltd.	2879459	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
302	MUSKAN BANKING SOLUTION AND CONSULTANCY Pvt Ltd.	2879477	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
303	OLIVE INSURANCE AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	2844977	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
304	OLIVE INSURANCE AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	2844978	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
305	SATDEEP MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2900234	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
306	SATDEEP MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2900223	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
307	AMEYA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2471815	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
308	AMEYA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2902983	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
309	AMEYA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2902988	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
310	AMEYA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2902976	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
311	REPLICA PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	777210	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
312	REPLICA PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	777274	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
313	KITE MARK HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	2767316	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
314	KITE MARK HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	2076099	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
315	SKY RISE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2865506	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
316	SKY RISE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	3526069	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
317	BRIGHT FUTURE TRADES SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	2554436	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
318	BRIGHT FUTURE TRADES SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	2574450	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
319	JAI MAA AMBICA SALES AND SERVICES Pvt Ltd.	2368765	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
320	JAI MAA AMBICA SALES AND SERVICES Pvt Ltd.	2368748	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
321	ZYGOT PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	2051434	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
322	ZYGOT PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	3624893	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
323	POWER PLUS OUTFIT PRIVATE LIMITED	1760090	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
324	POWER PLUS OUTFIT PRIVATE LIMITED	1760136	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021

325	POWER PLUS OUTFIT PRIVATE LIMITED	1847204	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
326	POWER PLUS OUTFIT PRIVATE LIMITED	1847233	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
327	TRIDEV ELECTRONICS MARKETING Pvt Ltd.	1941228	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
328	TRIDEV ELECTRONICS MARKETING Pvt Ltd.	1941240	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
329	SHAKTI RUDRA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2612463	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
330	SHAKTI RUDRA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2612464	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
331	STAR MEGA MART MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2871565	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
332	STAR MEGA MART MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2871547	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
333	KISAN LIFE CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2808955	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
334	KISAN LIFE CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2808877	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
335	COLONEL AKHAURIS GRAM BAZAR PRIVATE LIMITED	2808434	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
336	COLONEL AKHAURIS GRAM BAZAR PRIVATE LIMITED	2808429	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
337	GOLDEN INDIA NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2962433	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
338	GOLDEN INDIA NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2962256	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
339	GOLDEN INDIA NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2964662	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
340	GOLDEN INDIA NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2962453	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
341	SRI SAI DHAM MULTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2483772	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
342	SRI SAI DHAM MULTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2483685	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
343	PATNACITY SASTABAZAR SALES AND MARKETING Pvt Ltd.	2942593	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
344	PATNACITY SASTABAZAR SALES AND MARKETING Pvt Ltd.	2942636	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021

PATNACITY SASTABAZAR SALES AND MARKETING									
345	Pvt Ltd.	2942614	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021			
346	KAMYAB INDIA MULTI TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	2962694	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021			
347	KAMYAB INDIA MULTI TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	5338322	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021			
348	BETTER CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2797896	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021			
349	BETTER CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2797872	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021			
350	REAL INCOME CONCEPT NETWORK MARKETING Pvt Ltd.	2964671	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021			
351	REAL INCOME CONCEPT NETWORK MARKETING Pvt Ltd.	2973233	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021			
352	BABA BITASWER NATH MARKETING Pvt Ltd.	2907376	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021			
353	BABA BITASWER NATH MARKETING Pvt Ltd.	2907355	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021			
354	ROUSHAN TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	3030898	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021			
355	ROUSHAN TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	3030885	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021			
356	ALASKA MULTI TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	3022128	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021			
357	ALASKA MULTI TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	3022137	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021			
358	JANSAVERA MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	3039754	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021			
359	JANSAVERA MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	3128789	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021			
360	JANSAVERA MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	3128816	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021			
361	DYNAMIC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2949548	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021			
362	DYNAMIC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	2960179	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021			
363	LORDLAND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	3023513	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021			
364	LORDLAND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	3023496	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021			
365	LORDLAND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	3023476	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021			
366	PUMA TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	2933730	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021			
367	PUMA TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	3015262	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021			

368	SADHANA DREAM SALES MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	3082965	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
369	SADHANA DREAM SALES MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	3082953	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
370	SHINING STAR MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	3061059	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
371	SHINING STAR MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	3075908	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
372	SHINING STAR MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	3075889	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
373	SHINING STAR MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	3061041	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
374	GOOD IDEA MARKETING AND MULTI SERVICES Pvt Ltd.	2991018	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
375	GOOD IDEA MARKETING AND MULTI SERVICES Pvt Ltd.	3055109	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
376	GOOD IDEA MARKETING AND MULTI SERVICES Pvt Ltd.	3055124	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
377	SUNRISE SMART MARKETING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	3094159	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
378	SUNRISE SMART MARKETING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	3094158	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
379	LONGRANGE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	3102366	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
380	LONGRANGE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	3087732	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
381	ALMAS MULTITRADE & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	3089065	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
382	ALMAS MULTITRADE & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	3089074	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
383	JEEVAN PRAVAH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	3087721	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
384	JEEVAN PRAVAH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	3088179	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
385	CARRIER POINT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	3090990	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021
386	CARRIER POINT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	3090970	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021

	AYODHYA MARKETING AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED							
387	AYODHYA MARKETING AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	3155906	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021		
388	AYODHYA MARKETING AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	3171319	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021		
389	SANSKARI PARIWAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	3047289	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021		
390	SANSKARI PARIWAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	3047299	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021		
391	EARTH RETAIL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	3168596	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021		
392	EARTH RETAIL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	3168626	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021		
393	GALAXY ELEVATOR PRIVATE LIMITED	3049811	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021		
394	GALAXY ELEVATOR PRIVATE LIMITED	3049852	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021		
395	RAPIDRISE DIRECT SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	2904674	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021		
396	RAPIDRISE DIRECT SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	2904690	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021		
397	VERMA DEPARTMENTAL STORES PRIVATE LIMITED	1350825	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021		
398	HOTEL RAJHANS PRIVATE LIMITED	1990195	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021		
399	HOTEL RAJHANS PRIVATE LIMITED	1927362	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021		
400	HOTEL RAJHANS PRIVATE LIMITED	1795996	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021		
401	HOTEL RAJHANS PRIVATE LIMITED	1795967	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021		
402	SAAHEEL PARADISE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	2970095	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021		
403	SAAHEEL PARADISE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	2990931	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021		
404	INDRAJIT AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	1471920	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021		
405	INDRAJIT AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	1946096	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021		
406	GIRJA GOPINATH COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	2200720	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021		
407	GIRJA GOPINATH COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	2200766	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021		
408	GIRJA GOPINATH COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	2200749	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021		
409	MURLIGANJ COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	1965719	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021		
410	MURLIGANJ COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	1965697	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016	31/10/2021		

411	GAYA JANATA COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	3229788	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
412	GAYA JANATA COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	810172	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
413	KHAWAZA STORAGE AND AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	1807245	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
414	KHAWAZA STORAGE AND AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED JANARDHAN RAMIHARI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE	3534880	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
415	JANARDHAN RAMIHARI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	2236146	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
416	MURARPUR MULTIPURPOSE COLD STORAGE Pvt LIMITED	2237394	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
417	MURARPUR MULTIPURPOSE COLD STORAGE Pvt Ltd.	2233075	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
418	MURARPUR MULTIPURPOSE COLD STORAGE Pvt Ltd.	2233113	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
419	VAISHALI COLD STORAGE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE Ltd.	3256586	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
420	VAISHALI COLD STORAGE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE Ltd.	2143559	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
421	VAISHALI COLD STORAGE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE Ltd.	2143493	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
422	VAISHALI COLD STORAGE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE Ltd.	1770975	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
423	SHREE CHAND COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	2433432	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
424	SHREE CHAND COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	1879565	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
425	KANTI PRABHA COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	2025813	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
426	KANTI PRABHA COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	2025817	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
427	KANTI PRABHA COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	1311273	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021

428	ALAY ONION COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	1978476	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
429	ALAY ONION COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	1978535	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
430	AYURDA ARJIT MULTISERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	612034	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
431	AYURDA ARJIT MULTISERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	1113847	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
432	CANON INFRA TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	1952680	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
433	CANON INFRA TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	2337317	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
434	CANON INFRA TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	3512149	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
435	ASHIRWAD HI-TECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	2193467	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
436	ASHIRWAD HI-TECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	2193479	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021
437	ASHIRWAD HI-TECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	2237562	Violated Section 164(2)(a)	Disqualified	1/11/2016 31/10/2021


 ROC cum-DP Patana
 No. To-Be-File-110-1110-11